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Certificates

A
• Accounting and Information Systems (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/accounting-finance-analytics/accounting-and-information-systems-

certificate/)
• Advanced Design (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/design/advanced-design-certificate/)
• Advanced Information Technology (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/advanced-information-technology-certificate/)
• Applied Behavior Analysis (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/psychology/applied-behavior-analysis-certificate/)
• Applied Statistics, Level I (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/mathematics/applied-statistics-level-1-certificate/)
• Applied Statistics, Level II (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/mathematics/applied-statistics-level-2-certificate/)
• Art: 2D Animation (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/art/2D-animation-certificate/)
• Art: 3D Animation (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/art/3D-animation-certificate/)
• Art:  (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/art/photography-digital-imaging-certificate/)Photography/Digital Imaging (https://

catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/art/photography-digital-imaging-certificate/)
• Art for VR/XR (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/art/art-vr-xr-certificate/)
• Arts Management  (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/theatre-dance-digital-film/art-management-certificate/)
• Automation (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/engineering/automation-certificate/)
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B
• Bioinformatics (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/biological-sciences/bioinformatics-certificate/)

C
• Chemical Laboratory Technology (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/chemistry-biochemistry/chemical-laboratory-technology-advanced-

certificate/)
• Choral Conducting (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/choral-conducting-certificate/)
• Community and Social Change (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/community-social-change-

certificate/)
• Computing Fundamentals (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/computing-fundamentals-certificate/)
• Critical Reasoning (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/critical-reasoning-certificate/)
• Cryptography, Level I (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/mathematics/cryptography-certificate/)
• Cryptography, Level II (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/mathematics/cryptography-level-two-certificate/)
• Cybersecurity (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/cybersecurity-certificate/)
• Cybersecurity for Critical Infrastructure (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/cybersecurity-for-critical-infrastructure-certificate/)

D
• Data Analytics (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/accounting-finance-analytics/data-analytics-certificate/)
• Data Science (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/data-science-certificate/)
• Design (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/design/design-certificate/)
• Design for VR/XR (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/design/design-for-vrxr-certificate/)
• Digital Film (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/theatre-dance-digital-film/digital-film-certificate/)
• Diversity (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/diversity-certificate/)

E
• Editing and Publishing (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/editing-publishing-certificate/)
• Elementary Music (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/elementary-music-certificate/)
• Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/healthcare-diagnostics-and-therapeutics/emt-certificate/)
• Advanced Emergency Medical Technician (AEMT) (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/healthcare-diagnostics-and-therapeutics/advanced-

emt-certificate/)
• Entrepreneurship (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/entrepreneurship-certificate/)
• Ethical Judgment (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/ethical-judgment-certificate/)

F
• Functional Genomics (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/biological-sciences/functional-genomics-certificate/)

G
• General Education (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/generaleducation/ge-certificate/)
• Genetic Sequencing (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/biological-sciences/genetic-sequencing-certificate/)
• Gerontology (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/family-studies-and-human-development/gerontology-certificate/)
• Global Perspectives (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/global-perspectives-certificate/)
• Geographic Information Systems (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/earth-environmental-sciences/gis-certificate/)
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H
• Health Communication (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/health-communication-certificate/)

I
• Information Technology (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/information-technology-certificate/)
• Introductory Machine Learning (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/introductory-machine-learning-certificate/) 
• Interpersonal Communication (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/interpersonal-communication-certificate/)

L
• Leadership (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/leadership-certificate/)

M
• Maker (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/engineering/maker-certificate/)
• Marketing (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/marketing-certificate/)
• Machine Learning in Biology and Medicine (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/biological-sciences/machine-learning-in-biology-and-medicine-

certificate/)
• Media Production (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/media-production-certificate/)
• Mediation (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/mediation-certificate/)
• Medical Laboratory Assistant Technology (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/healthcare-diagnostics-and-therapeutics/medical-laboratory-

assistant-technology-certificate/)
• Modeling and Simulation (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/mathematics/modeling-simulation-certificate/)
• Multimedia Journalism (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/multimedia-journalism-certificate/)
• Music Technology (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/music-technology-certificate/)

N
• Nurse Assistant (CNA) (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/nursing/nurse-assistant-certificate/)

O
• Orchestral Conducting (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/orchestral-conducting-certificate/)

P
• Paramedic (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/healthcare-diagnostics-and-therapeutics/paramedic-certificate/)
• Phlebotomy (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/healthcare-diagnostics-and-therapeutics/phlebotomy-certificate/)
• Piano Pedagogy (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/piano-pedagogy-certificate/)
• Professional Communication (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/professional-career-communication-certificate/)
• Professional Technical Writing (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/english/professional-writing-certificate/)
• Programming for VR/XR (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/programming-for-vr-xr-certificate/)
• Protein Characterization (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/biological-sciences/protein-characterization-certificate/)
• Public Discourse (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/public-discourse-certificate/)
• Public Relations (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/public-relations-certificate/)
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R
• Retail Management (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/retail-management-certificate/)
• Recreation Management (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/recreation-and-sport-management-recreation-

certificate/)

S
• Social Media (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/social-media-certificate/)
• Social Research Methods (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/applied-sociology-criminal-justice/social-research-methods-certificate/)
• Supply Chain Management (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/management-marketing/supply-chain-management-certificate/)
• Sustainability (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/earth-environmental-sciences/sustainability-certificate/)

T
• Technology Innovation and Entrepreneurship (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/technology-innovation-and-entrepreneurship-

certificate/)
• Theatre Classical Acting (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/theatre-dance-digital-film/theatre-classical-acting-certificate/) 
• Theatre Costume Studies (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/theatre-dance-digital-film/theatre-costume-studies-certificate/)
• Theatre Lighting & Sound for Theatre and Film (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/theatre-dance-digital-film/theatre-lighting-and-sound-for-

theatre-and-film-certificate/)
• Theatre Scenic Studies  (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/theatre-dance-digital-film/theatre-scenic-studies-certificate/)

U
• UI/UX Design (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/design/ui-ux-design-certificate/)

V
• Visual Culture and Society (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/history-humanities-modern-languages/visual-culture-society-certificate/)

W
• Web Design and Development (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/computing/web-design-and-development-certificate/)
• Wellness Coaching (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/health-and-human-performance/wellness-certificate/)
• Wind Band Conducting (https://catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/music/wind-band-conducting-certificate/)
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